
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL)

2018-19 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 0.60     88,040.28$    

Berkeley 6.00     119,795.61    

Boone 1.00     107,087.25    

Braxton -       -                  

Brooke 0.50     111,767.08    

Cabell 3.00     106,548.03    

Calhoun -       -                  

Clay 1.00     87,406.80       

Doddridge 1.00     94,539.42       

Fayette 2.00     105,636.00    

Gilmer -       -                  

Grant 1.00     87,536.98       

Greenbrier 2.00     101,527.77    

Hampshire -       -                  

Hancock 1.00     110,050.00    

Hardy 0.40     82,904.33       

Harrison 2.00     105,182.50    

Jackson 2.00     106,902.25    

Jefferson 2.00     98,744.79       

Kanawha 6.00     114,702.11    

Lewis -       -                  

Lincoln 1.00     99,500.40       

Logan 1.00     113,072.38    

Marion -       -                  

Marshall 1.00     109,670.70    

Mason -       -                  

McDowell 1.00     91,224.00       

Mercer 2.00     108,651.16    

Mineral 0.50     95,221.14       

Mingo 1.00     80,620.29       

Monongalia 3.00     121,999.99    

Monroe 1.00     71,477.24       

Morgan -       -                  

Nicholas -       -                  

Ohio 1.00     116,800.00    

Pendleton -       -                  

Pleasants -       -                  

Pocahontas -       -                  

Preston 2.00     83,129.61       

Putnam 3.00     120,913.47    

Raleigh 2.00     110,644.00    

Randolph 1.00     93,686.56       

Ritchie -       -                  

Roane -       -                  

Summers -       -                  

Taylor 1.00     86,936.49       

Tucker -       -                  

Tyler -       -                  

Upshur 1.00     90,000.00       

Wayne -       -                  

Webster -       -                  

Wetzel 1.00     91,233.07       

Wirt -       -                  

Wood 3.00     99,602.88       

Wyoming 2.00     113,500.00    

Total 60.00 105,705.62$  

OSF

01/11/19

Avg. Contracted Salaries - Asst Supt 19 - 1 -



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING ESC PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN

DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2018-19 YEAR

Average
Ct. County FTE Salary

1 Monongalia 3.00     121,999.99$  

2 Putnam 3.00     120,913.47    

3 Berkeley 6.00     119,795.61    

4 Ohio 1.00     116,800.00    

5 Kanawha 6.00     114,702.11    

6 Wyoming 2.00     113,500.00    

7 Logan 1.00     113,072.38    

8 Brooke 0.50     111,767.08    

9 Raleigh 2.00     110,644.00    

10 Hancock 1.00     110,050.00    

11 Marshall 1.00     109,670.70    

12 Mercer 2.00     108,651.16    

13 Boone 1.00     107,087.25    

14 Jackson 2.00     106,902.25    

15 Cabell 3.00     106,548.03    

16 Fayette 2.00     105,636.00    

17 Harrison 2.00     105,182.50    

18 Greenbrier 2.00     101,527.77    

19 Wood 3.00     99,602.88       

20 Lincoln 1.00     99,500.40       

21 Jefferson 2.00     98,744.79       

22 Mineral 0.50     95,221.14       

23 Doddridge 1.00     94,539.42       

24 Randolph 1.00     93,686.56       

25 Wetzel 1.00     91,233.07       

26 McDowell 1.00     91,224.00       

27 Upshur 1.00     90,000.00       

28 Barbour 0.60     88,040.28       

29 Grant 1.00     87,536.98       

30 Clay 1.00     87,406.80       

31 Taylor 1.00     86,936.49       

32 Preston 2.00     83,129.61       

33 Hardy 0.40     82,904.33       

34 Mingo 1.00     80,620.29       

35 Monroe 1.00     71,477.24       

36 Braxton -       -                  

36 Calhoun -       -                  

36 Gilmer -       -                  

36 Hampshire -       -                  

36 Lewis -       -                  

36 Marion -       -                  

36 Mason -       -                  

36 Morgan -       -                  

36 Nicholas -       -                  

36 Pendleton -       -                  

36 Pleasants -       -                  

36 Pocahontas -       -                  

36 Ritchie -       -                  

36 Roane -       -                  

36 Summers -       -                  

36 Tucker -       -                  

36 Tyler -       -                  

36 Wayne -       -                  

36 Webster -       -                  

36 Wirt -       -                  

- Total 60.00 105,705.62$  

OSF

01/11/19

Avg. Contracted Salaries - Asst Supt 19 - 2 -


